
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2024N

E0054

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

02/05/

2024

ASSO

CIAÇ

ÃO

COM

ERCI

AL E

INDU

STRIA

L DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

54.40

3.910/

0001-

44

267/2

023

756.0

0
84.00 0



2024N

E0044

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

15/04/

2024

SINO

CONS

ULTO

RIA E

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

56.98

2.416/

0001-

07

0007/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

especi

alizad

a para

a

presta

ção

de

serviç

os

técnic

os de

inform

ática,

comte

mplan

do

licenç

a de

uso

de

sistem

a de

gestã

o de

trâmit

es

intern

os e

dispon

ibiliza

ção

de

dados

na

34/20

23

125/2

023

18800

0.00
0 0



intern

et

para

cumpr

iment

o da

lei de

acess

o à

inform

ação,

incluin

do-se

a

instala

ção

conve

rsão

de

dados

,

treina

mento

de

usuári

os,

custo

mizaç

ões

neces

sárias

e

atualiz

ações.



2024N

E0034

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

25/03/

2024

PRO-

VET

56.78

0.901/

0001-

06

0056/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sas

para

fornec

iment

o de

materi

ais de

limpez

a e

escritó

rio

para o

exercí

cio de

2024

40/20

24

507/2

023

794.0

0

794.0

0
0

2024N

E0029

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/03/

2024

COM

ERCI

AL

SOGE

MEC

MAQ

UINA

S E

MOVI

ES

PARA

ESCR

ITÓRI

O

LTDA

54.40

1.856/

0001-

06

91/20

24

2775.

00

2775.

00

2775.

00



2024N

E0029

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/03/

2024

TONI

NHO

LUBRI

FICA

NTES

EIREL

I

66.56

8.734/

0001-

80

81/20

24

255.8

0

255.8

0

255.8

0

2024N

E0021

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/02/

2024

S.R.

COM

ERCI

O DE

FREI

OS E

PECA

S

LTDA

71.81

2.085/

0001-

50

66/20

24

425.0

0

425.0

0

425.0

0

2024N

E0021

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/02/

2024

S.R.

COM

ERCI

O DE

FREI

OS E

PECA

S

LTDA

71.81

2.085/

0001-

50

66/20

24

200.0

0

200.0

0

200.0

0

2024N

E0010

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/01/

2024

NIPP

OKAR

LTDA.

64.13

9.108/

0004-

95

48/20

24

502.5

0

1005.

00

502.5

0

2024N

E0010

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/01/

2024

NIPP

OKAR

LTDA.

64.13

9.108/

0004-

95

48/20

24

345.0

0

345.0

0

345.0

0

2024N

E0010

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/01/

2024

NIPP

OKAR

LTDA.

64.13

9.108/

0004-

95

48/20

24

558.2

3

1116.

46

558.2

3



2024N

E0005

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/01/

2024

NUTR

ICEST

A

COM

ERCI

O DE

ALIM

ENTO

S

LTDA

61.79

4.939/

0001-

60

0049/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para o

fornec

iment

o

parcel

ado

de

cestas

básica

s.

4/202

4

475/2

023

11523

33.00

46180

6.76

30583

7.40



2024N

E0003

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

BRAS

OFTW

ARE

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

57.14

2.978/

0001-

05

0012/

2022

Pregã

o

CONT

RATA

ÇÃO

DE

EMPR

ESA

PARA

O

FORN

ECIM

ENTO

DE

LICEN

ÇAS

DO

PACO

TE

CREA

TIVE

CLOU

D E

SOFT

WAR

ES

PHOT

OSHO

P CC

E

LIGHT

ROO

M

28/20

22

335/2

022

15263

.04

17806

.88

10053

.26



2024N

E0003

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

SINO

CONS

ULTO

RIA E

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

56.98

2.416/

0001-

07

0007/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

especi

alizad

a para

a

presta

ção

de

serviç

os

técnic

os de

inform

ática,

comte

mplan

do

licenç

a de

uso

de

sistem

a de

gestã

o de

trâmit

es

intern

os e

dispon

ibiliza

ção

de

dados

na

34/20

23

125/2

023

10000

0.00

15200

0.00

74848

.00



intern

et

para

cumpr

iment

o da

lei de

acess

o à

inform

ação,

incluin

do-se

a

instala

ção

conve

rsão

de

dados

,

treina

mento

de

usuári

os,

custo

mizaç

ões

neces

sárias

e

atualiz

ações.



2024N

E0002

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

COLO

RSIST

HEM

DO

BRAS

IL

COM

ÉRCI

O E

SISTE

MAS

REPR

OGRÁ

FICO

S

LTDA

68.28

2.995/

0001-

64

0009/

2021

Pregã

o

contra

tação

de

emrpr

esa

especi

alizad

a na

presta

ção

de

serviç

os de

impre

ssão,

reprog

rafia,

encad

ernaç

ão,

plastifi

cação,

plotag

em e

digitali

zação

de

docu

mento

s, com

fornec

iment

o,

instala

ção e

config

uraçã

o dos

equip

31/20

21

240/2

021

17604

7.48

16429

7.47

93798

.06



ament

os,

softwa

re de

bilheta

gem,

forn

2024N

E0001

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

ASSO

CIAÇ

ÃO

COM

ERCI

AL E

INDU

STRIA

L DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

54.40

3.910/

0001-

44

267/2

023

400.0

0

332.0

0

332.0

0

2024N

E0001

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

01/01/

2024

CENT

RO

DE

INTE

GRAC

AO

EMPR

ESCO

LA

61.60

0.839/

0023-

60

53/20

21

669/2

021

67100

.00

17900

.00

13300

.00

2023N

E0145

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

29/11/

2023

CENT

RO

DE

INTE

GRAC

AO

EMPR

ESCO

LA

61.60

0.839/

0023-

60

53/20

21

669/2

021

6100.

00

3900.

00

3900.

00



2023N

E0137

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/11/

2023

MW

MICR

OWA

RE

COM

ERCI

O DE

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

56.09

7.645/

0001-

49

0029/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para o

fornec

iment

o de

Dispo

sitivo

de

Armaz

enam

ento e

servid

or.

385/2

023

79800

.00

15960

0.00

79800

.00

2023N

E0121

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

05/10/

2023

RENA

TO

ALVE

S

RAFA

EL

950.**

*.***-

00

437/2

023

116.8

2

116.8

2

116.8

2

2023N

E0110

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

13/09/

2023

TONI

NHO

LUBRI

FICA

NTES

EIREL

I

66.56

8.734/

0001-

80

378/2

023

261.0

0

261.0

0

261.0

0


